
2022 Merit Badge College Counselor Contact 11/08/2021

Merit Badge First Last Email **

American Heritage James Jones jkjones80@comcast.net
Art Jacob Hilliard acemoses91@aol.com
Astronomy Douglas Henschel djhenschel@aol.com
Aviation Stephen Riley ifrpilot172@comcast.net
Camping (Partial) 1 Gregory O Brien gregoryobrien@comcast.net
Camping (Partial) 2 William Smith billsmith.scouter@gmail.com
Digital Technology Dave Wetzel dlw32@earthlink.net
Disability Awareness Tammy Jones tokyorose717@comcast.net
Energy 1 and 3 Candice Stark cstark53@gmail.com
Game Design Brian Rudge brian.rudge@volvo.com
Oceanography 2 and 4 Candice Stark cstark53@gmail.com
Personal Management - AM Kurt Minnich oif14vet@gmail.com
Personal Management - PM Fred Gellert fredgellert@gmail.com
Public Health Randy Strite troop180.sm@gmail.com
Pulp and Paper Jennifer Vogel ldstrek@comcast.net
Radio 1 David Stark networkfrog@gmail.com
Radio 2 Robin Cartwright robincartwright@yahoo.com
Railroading Randy Mower the3mowers@verizon.net
Scouting Heritage William Smith billsmith.scouter@gmail.com
Skating Bill McQuade bmcquade@ahrinet.org
Stamp Collecting 1 Paul Kolva bertee65@gmail.com
Sustainability 1 Marcus Key key@dickinson.edu
Welding Zach Ginter zach.ginter@comcast.net

** Two-deep leadership required on emails.
Copy parent/guardian/Scoutmaster or CarlisleMBC@comcast.net


